

SC 185 / 2013
CNR WBJP01-00-5149 -2013

Order 56 dt 08 .06.2026

No ER of W/A is received.

Issue reminder.

Ld. P P in charge is present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned .

Fix 14.09.2026 for ER of W/A.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.